Ranking

Heren

\EET!
1/ Michael Witjes
2 |Luigi Mengoli
3|Ger van Dalen
4|Ernie Breuer
5/Bernard Visse
6|Nico van der Boom
7|Ad van Vught
8/Stefan Tim
9|Peter van der Linden
10/ Eric van Dijk
11|Cor Timmermans
12 Bert van Eekelen
13|Nico Roos
14 |Kees Noordermeer
15 /Maarten Porsch
16/Jan Verdult
17 \Wim Verhoeve
18 /Rob Naus
19 Derek Vredeveld
20/Ronald de Bruijn
21 Marin van der Kroef
22 |Jaap Bolt
23 Leon Loef
24 |Peter Hulsen
25|Stijn Koijen
26/Jan Bosma
27 |Jeroen Kragten
28 |Bart Paalvast
29|Henny Koet
30/|Piet van Ginneken
31 Brett Sutcliffe
32|Gert Blokland
33/ Marius van Opstal
34|Michael Moonen
35 Timothy Stikkelorum
36/Leo Smits
37 Jos Veldhuis
38/|John de Rooij
39|Jos van den Berg
40|Marcel van Ee
41 Wim Hiemenz
42|Sjoerd Putters

Dames

Naam

Vereniging

Dutch Bowhuntingclan
HKS Zoetermeer

OGIO Eindhoven

VZOS Santpoort

HKS Zoetermeer
Artemis79 Utrecht

Sint Sebastiaan Goirle
Dutch Bowhuntingclan
Pieter Breugel

OGIO Eindhoven
Constantia Drunen

Oude Doelen Roosendaal
HKS Zoetermeer

Oude Doelen Roosendaal
VZOS Santpoort

Oude Doelen Roosendaal
Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
HBV Ontspanning

HBSV Achilles Alkmaar
Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
Eemschutters Soest
Dutch Bowhuntingclan
HKS Zoetermeer
Concordia St. Oedenrode
Sint Sebastiaan Goirle
Oude Doelen Roosendaal
HBV Ontspanning

HBSV Achilles Alkmaar
HKS Zoetermeer

Soranus

HBSV Achilles Alkmaar
Sint Sebastiaan Goirle
Oude Doelen Roosendaal
HBV Ontspanning

HKS Zoetermeer

OGIO Eindhoven

HKS Zoetermeer

Sint Sebastiaan Goirle
HBV Ontspanning
Eemschutters Soest
Soranus

De Wets Zonen

Vereniging

Score

Score

78
75
75
75
72
72
70
69
69
68
65
63
62
62
61
60
58
53
52
51
51
50
46
46
46
43
43
42
42
40
39
36
35
35
33
33
25
24
24
12
12
10



1 Judith Porsch
2|Jannie van der Veer
3|Gretel de Laat
4/ Annemarie Putters
5/Marika van der Loo
6/Maureen Bosma
7 Veronica Westdorp
8|llse van den Heuvel
9|Marleen Kremers
10| Sarina van Dalen
11|Rian van Ginneken
12| Astrid de Rooij
13 /Annemiek van den Heuvel

VZOS Santpoort

HKS Zoetermeer
OGIO Eindhoven

Wets Zonen Drunen
ACE-Xclusive

Oude Doelen Roosendaal
Eemschutters Soest
HKS Zoetermeer

HBV Ontspanning
OGIO Eindhoven
Soranus

Sint Sebastiaan Goirle
HBSV Achilles Alkmaar

76
67
53
51
47
45
37
24
20
17
16
14
12



